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Exhibit 1 

  
INTERNAL COMMITTEE FOR DELHI / NOIDA / GURGAON  

 

Ms. Pooja Singh Human Resources Presiding Officer pooja.singh@mpslimited.com 
Mr. Sunit Malhotra CFO Member sunit.malhotra@mpslimited.com 

Ms. Monica Third Party Member monica@maitri.org.in 
Ms. Gagan Sahni Tyagi Finance Member Gagan.sahni@mpslimited.com 

Ms. Pooja Chugh Technologies Member pooja.chugh@mpslimited.com 
 
 

INTERNAL COMMITTEE FOR DEHRADUN 
 

Ms. Pooja Singh Human Resources Presiding Officer pooja.singh@mpslimited.com 

Mr. Sunit Malhotra CFO Member sunit.malhotra@mpslimited.com 

Ms. Monica Third Party Member monica@maitri.org.in 

Ms. Pooja Bhatt Human Resources & Admin Member pooja.bhatt@mpslimited.com 

Mr. Ajay Singh Operations Member ajay.singh@mpslimited.com 

 
 

INTERNAL COMMITTEE FOR BENGALURU 
 

Ms. Pooja Singh Human Resources Presiding Officer pooja.singh@mpslimited.com 

Mr. Sunit Malhotra CFO Member sunit.malhotra@mpslimited.com 
Ms. Monica Third Party Member monica@maitri.org.in 

Mr. Ravichandra Reddy B Project Management Member ravichandra.reddy@mpslimited.com  
Dr. Shashikala R Operations Member  Shashikala.r@mpslimited.com 

 
 

INTERNAL COMMITTEE FOR CHENNAI 
 

Ms. Pooja Singh Human Resources Presiding Officer pooja.singh@mpslimited.com 

Mr. Sunit Malhotra CFO Member sunit.malhotra@mpslimited.com 

Ms. Monica Third Party Member monica@maitri.org.in 
Mr. S. Nagesh Human Resources Member nagesh.s@mpslimited.com 

Ms. Latha S Operations Member latha.subramanian@mpslimited.com 
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